
Projected Schedule for Math 2306 Sections 51 & 52 Spring 2023

The sections refer to the course text: Ordinary Differential Equations: Math 2306 by Lake Ritter.
Exam dates will not change except in the case of extreme, unforeseen circumstances. Material cover-
age is merely a projection.

January

9–13: 1

16–20: 2, 3 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Monday Jan. 16)

23–27: 3, 4

30–2/3: 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Exam 1 Friday Feb. 3

February

6–10: 5

13–17: 6

20–24: 7, 8

27–3/3: 8, 9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Exam 2 Friday March 3

March

6–10: Spring Break (Midterm Grades Due, Tuesday March 7)

13–17: 9, 10 (Last day to drop with a grade of W, Tuesday March 14)

20–24: 10, 11

27–31: 12, 13, 14

April

3–7: 15, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Exam 3 Monday April 3

10–14: 15, 16

17–21: 16, 17

24–28: 18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Exam 4 Friday April 28

May

1: Last day of classes, Monday May 1

2–8: Final Exams

Final Exam Sec. 51: Monday May 8, 2023 from 8:00 am to 10:00 am in D116
Final Exam Sec. 52: Wednesday May 3, 2023 from 8:00 am to 10:00 am in D116

Students must take the final exam with the section in which they are enrolled.


